ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF

INTERGOVERNMENTAL ECONOMIC SECURITY
1789 W. Jefferson, 4 Floor
NOMIC SECU| AGREEMENT AMENDMENT Phoenix?A?irzsonna 85007

ECONOMIC SECURITY

For A Stranger Arii

(602) 542-2222

CONTRACTOR (Name and Address):

Services Description: Emergency Rental Assistance Program

Pinal County
970 N. Eleven Mile Corner Rd.
Casa Grande, AZ 85194

Agreement Number: DI21-002310

Amendment Number: | Two (2)

Pursuant to the Intergovernmental Agreement (IGA) Section 9.0 Amendment, the parties hereby agree to

amend the Agreement as follows:

To extend the IGA for the period of January 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023.

EXCEPT AS PROVIDED HEREIN, ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT SHALL REMAIN UNCHANGED AND
IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECTS. THE AMENDMENT SHALL BECOME EFFECTIVE ON THE DATE OF LAST SIGNATURE UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED HEREIN. BY SIGNING THIS AMENDMENT ON BEHALF OF THE CONTRACTOR, THE SIGNATORY CERTIFIES
HE/SHE HAS THE AUTHORITY TO BIND THE CONTRACTOR TO THIS CONTRACT.

Agency Name
Arizona Department of Economic Security

Name of Contractor

Authorized Signature

Pinal Coah___/ / Jy /
//

Auth7/zed Si

. 7

= ke’ A~ /

Type Name Type Name
Puina [,l- Steuber Jeffrey McC

Title Title
Chief Procurement Officer Chairman of the Board of Supervisors
Date Date

12l 2122 11/2/2022

' L]

IN ACCORDANCE WITH ARS §11-952 THIS CONTRACT AMENDMENT HAS BEEN REVIEWED BY THE UNDERSIGNED WHO HAVE
DETERMINED THAT THIS CONTRACT AMENDMENT IS IN APPROPRIATE FORM AND WITHIN THE POWERS AND AUTHORITY

GRANTED TO EACH RESPECTIVE PUBLIC BODY.

ARIZONA ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
ASSISTAI’:J_ZﬁWTORNEY GENERAL

T
5o /] 1
L ,/M--La/(,«wf\

PUBLIC AGENCY LEGAL COUNSEL

@L«a éfk———

DATE

U/&‘) /303—(}

7
DATE /d/z/l/ea

02/10/2021 Intergovernmental Agreement Amendment v3 Page 1 of 1




